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ﬁSTERREICHISCHE_R VEREIN FUR
DEUTSCHE SCHAFERHUNDE

Begleithunde TOP-10

(Prufungen von 1.1.2024 — 30.06.2024)

Hundefiihrer
Maurer Angelika
Ortner Eberhard
Nairz lvonne
Schneider Herbert
Nepimach Gernot Dr. Med. Uni
Leitner Claudia
Fellner Sarah
Weiss Philipp
Lorenz Lisa

Kojer Rudolf
Ukowitz Claudia

Hundefiihrer
Schneeberger Ulrika
Messner Alexander
Borzi Alessia

Koller Karl

Krug Bettina
Sykora Melanie
Wohlschlager Mario
Scherz Tanja
Angerer Saskia
Maurer Reinhard

Hundefiihrer
Hochmuth Reinhard
Danzinger Judith Mag.
Celeste Marco
Egger Nadja
Gasser Kurt

Nairz lvonne

Heber Silvia
Weichart Gerhard
Schimpl Wolfgang
Schafer Corina
Potscher Bettina

oG
12
84
52
103
139
61
147
103
57
116
117

oG
110
12
40
117
12
34
37
75
34
12

oG
66
70
12
71
12
52
117
89
41
96
117

Hund

Chiara Isaria

Rebe Weinbergblick
Enya Thuernerwald
Ghostt Kdnigshohle
Yani Marchgraben
Hagina

Hera Wimmerfarm
Kingo Extreme Protection
Oscar

Nabucco Bergwerksee
Yoshi

Hund

Nox Calssic Worker's

Maico Haus Pixner

Milo

Deena Con Todos-Los-Santos
Heppie Patscherkofel

Rocko

Carla Ravenclaw

Cassidy Lupo Grande

Idefix In Fidem

Julio-Carino Bianco Montana

Hund

Betty Big Red Mountain
Anne Bakerstreet's
Loki Nepomuk of Amar
Jacora Patscherkofel
Hanuk Ahrnhof
Amadeus Burgbieberstein
Gioia

Vidar Weinbergblick
Shila Haus Pixner

Chili Engelsrose

Kira
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Ges.
173
100
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95

Ges.
1179
1163
673
598
597
597
596
596
596
596

Ges.
3269
2192
2173
2162
2158
1100
1099
1096
1096
1096
1096



